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IT

DESCRIZIONE

PIANO
Massello di frassino tinto

BASAMENTO

Marmo

DIMENSIONI

OMLLTBO62

Tavolino @ 62 cm

iy

45 cm
17,71in

62cm
24,40 in

62cm
24,40 in

45cm

17,71in

EN

DESCRIPTION

TOP
Stained solid ash wood

BASE
Marble

DIMENSIONS

Low table @ 62 cm

Tacchini



Mill Tacchini
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262 x 45 cm No 224,41 x 17,72 in No

OMLLTBO95

Tavolino @ 95 cm Low table 2 95 cm
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295 x 34 cm No 237,40 x 13,38 in No
Finiture piano: Top:
@ ® -
Base/legs:

Finiture base/gambe:
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